

PROPOSED

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1371

(Reference to Senate engrossed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 4, after "bond" strike remainder of line insert "and tax"
- 2 Line 9, after the first "TAX" strike remainder of line insert "OR PROPERTY TAX"
- 3 Line 14, after the first "TAX" strike remainder of line insert "OR PROPERTY TAX
4 MEASURE, THE"
- 5 Amend title to conform

EDWIN W. FARNSWORTH

1371-p1-farnsworth
3/13/13
9:38 AM
H:as